序号
No
名称
Name
Code 规格
Size(mm)
单位
Unit
参考图片Picture
1 Laparoscopic Instrument Box LHJ-542507 540*250*70 mm unit
2 Laparoscopic Instrument Box LHJ-542510 540*250*100 mm unit
3 Laparoscopic Intsruments Box
(2 Layers) LHJ-533015-2 535*300*155 mm unit
4 Laparoscopic Instrument Box (2
Layer) LHJ-542510-2 540*250*100 mm unit
5 Endoscope Box LHJ-450804 450*84*42 mm unit
6 Endoscope Box LHJ-270804 270*84*42 mm unit
7 Endoscope Box LHJ-580804 580*84*42 mm unit
8 Endoscope Box LHJ-650804 650*84*42 mm unit
9 Electric Cutting Mirror
Instrument Box LHJ-422809 420*280*90 mm unit
10 Percutaneous
Nephroscope Box LHJ-452007 450*200*70 mm unit
11 Cystoscope Instrument Box
(2 Layers) LHJ-532309-2 530*230*90 mm unit
12 Electric Uterine Cutting
Instrument Box (3 Layers) LHJ-552513-3 550*250*135 mm unit
13 Laryngoscope
Instrument Box (2 Layers) LHJ-432109-2 430*210*90 mm unit
14 Sinusoscope Instrument Box
(3 Layers) LHJ-362609-3 360*260*90 mm unit
序号
No
名称
Name
Code 规格
Size(mm)
单位
Unit
参考图片Picture
15 Universal Box LHJ-302005 300*200*50 mm unit
16 Universal Box LHJ-302007 300*200*70 mm unit
17 Universal Box(2 Layers) LHJ-302009-2 300*200*90 mm unit
18 Microscope Box with Silicone
Pad LHJ-251602 250*160*25 mm unit
19 Microscope Box with Silicone
Pad LHJ-261603 260*160*35 mm unit
20 Microscope Box  with Silicone
Pad(2Layer) LHJ-261604-2 260*160*42 mm unit
21 Microscope Box with Silicone
Bracket LHJ-252505 250*250*50 mm unit
22 Microscope Box with Silicone
Bracket LHJ-271206 270*120*60 mm unit
23 Microscope Box with Silicone
Bracket LHJ-252507 250*250*70 mm unit
24 Microscope Box with Silicone
Bracket LHJ-372305 370*230*50 mm unit
25 Microscope Box with Silicone
Bracket LHJ-372307 370*230*70 mm unit
26 Microscope Box with Silicone
Bracket (2 layers) LHJ-252510-2 250*250*100 mm unit
27 Flexible Choledochoscope
Universal Box LHJ-603010 600*300*100 mm unit
28
Complete Set Of Intervertebral
Foramen Mirror Apparatus
(3 Layers)
LHJ-542513-3 540*250*135 mm unit
序号
No
名称
Name
Code 规格
Size(mm)
单位
Unit
参考图片Picture
29 Intervertebral Foraminal
Endoscope Box LHJ-361307 360*130*70 mm unit
30 Hysteroscope Box LHJ-401407 400*140*70 mm unit
31 Universal Instrument Box LHJ-602505 600*250*50 mm unit
32 Universal Instrument Box LHJ-602510 600*250*100 mm unit
33 Ureteroscope Box LHJ-601408 600*140*80 mm unit
34 Ureteroscope Box LHJ-661408 660*140*80 mm unit
35 Ureteroscope Box LHJ-701408 700*140*80 mm unit
36 Ureteroscope Box LHJ-732010 730*200*100 mm unit
37 Arthroscopic Instrument
Box LHJ-432514-2 430*250*140 mm unit
38 PPSU Endoscope Box
Plastic Box PPSU-450704 450*75*45 mm unit
39 PPSU Plastic Box PPSU-270704 270*70*40 mm unit
40 PPSU Microscope Box PPSU-221402 220*140*22 mm unit
41 PPSU Microscope Box PPSU-160902 160*90*22 mm unit
序号
No
名称
Name
Code 规格
Size(mm)
单位
Unit
参考图片Picture
42 PPSU Microscope Box PPSU-261602 260*160*22 mm unit
43 PPSU Microscope Box (2
Layers) PPSU-261504-2 260*160*44 mm unit
44 Silicone Resin Endoscope Box
(White) GSZ-321006 320*100*60 mm unit
45 Silicone Resin Endoscope Box
(White) GSZ-461006 460*100*60 mm unit
46 Stainless Steel Basket BXG-270905 270*90*55 mm unit
47 Stainless Steel Basket BXG-450905 450*90*55 mm unit
48 Silicone Pad SP-3020 300*200 mm pcs
49 Silicone Pad SP-5425 540*250 mm pcs
50 Silicone Pad SP-6030 600*300 mm pcs
51 Silicone Pad SP-7648 760*480 mm pcs
52 Silicone Slot Strip SST-230 230 mm pcs
53 Silicone Slot Strip SST-075 75 mm pcs
If you have any special customization requirements, please negotiate the price with the salesmen.
For example, custom logo, custom color, custom size.
Materials: Stainless Steel; PPSU, Silicone Resin, Aluminum Alloy